
 

MENU
DINNERS

 

 
Gizzard Dinner (10)

Liver Dinner (10)

Wing Dinner (6pc)

Oyster Dinner (10)

Fish/Shrimp Dinner
(1 Fish - 8 Shrimp)

Fish/Oyster Dinner
(1 Fish - 8 Shrimp)

Burger(1) Shrimp (10) Combo
Fish (2)/ Shrimp (10) Combo

Fish (2)/ Wings (6pc) Combo

Liver (10)/ Shrimp (10) Combo
Oysters(10)/ Shrimp (10) Combo

Oyster 10) Scallop (10) Combo

Liver (10)/ Shrimp (10) Combo

Pork Chop (1)/ Gizzers(10) Combo
Pork Chop (1)/ Shrimp(10) Combo
Shrimp (10) / Scallop (10)Combo

$ 18.00

$ 20.00

$ 19.00

$ 16.00

$ 21.00

$ 21.00

$ 16.00

$ 14.00

$ 18.00

$ 20.00

 
RANCH
SWEET TANGY

CAJAN RANCH SWEET TANGY HONEY BBQ HONEY MUSTARD
LEMON PEPPER (WET - DRY - HOT)GARLIC PARM BUFFALO

TERIYAKI MANGO HABANERO LISA SAUCE KICKIN BOURBON

Pork Chop Dinner
Tender Dinner 3pc

Shrimp Dinner (10)

$15.00
$12.00

$14.00

Fish Dinner (2 Whiting Fillets)
Fish/Scallop Dinner
(1 Fish - 8 Shrimp)

$ 16.00

Burger(1) Wings (6pc).                          $15.00 
Fish (2)/ Scallop (10) Combo.              $20.00 
Gizzers (10)/ Shrimp (10).                     $16.00
Gizzers (10)/ Wings (6)                          $15.00 
Liver (10)/ Wing(6) Combo                    $15.00 
Oysters(10)/ Fish (2) Combo.                $21.00 
Oyster 10) Wings(6Pc) Combo              $20.00 
Pork Chop (1)/ Oysters (10) Combo.   $19.00 
Pork Chop (1)/ Wings(6) Combo           $16.00 
Shrimp (10)/ Wings(6) Combo               $19.00

PLATTERS
 

COMBOS
 

SAUCES (additional sauces 50cents)

All CombosInclude:2meats w/fries We Can
Create Any Combo You Come Up With

All Dinners includeFrenchFries,PotatoSaladorColeslaw & Toast

All Platters include French Fries,Potato Salador Coleslaw & Toast

Seafood Platter for 1 - (1) Fish (4) Shrimp (1) Crab Cake $ 20.00

$ 35.00Seafood Platter for 2 - (2) Fish (6) Shrimp (6) Oysters (2) Crab

ALLUSIONS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE
 WE ARE

Open
 

MAKE A

Reservation
+904-885-6263

@allusionsjax
Hours

Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm- 10:00pm
Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00 am

Sunday 3pm - 10pm

$13.99
$13.99

$12.99

$15.00

$16.00

$17.00

$13.99



 

MENU
 

Crab Cakes (2) 

Bang’em Shrimp (10) 

Wings (6pc) w/Fries

Wings (6pc) Only

Wings (10pc) w/Fries

Wings (10pc) Only

Tenders (3pc) w/Fries

Tenders (3pc) 

Double Hamburger w/Fries
Hamburger w/Fries 
Bacon CheeseHamburger
w/Fries
Gizzzards (10) w/Fries

Pork Chop Sandwich
w/Fries

Fish Sandwich w/fries

$ 11.75

ALLUSIONS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

 Mozzarella Sticks (6)  $ 7.99

$ 10.00Chicken Tenders Sandwich

Loaded Fries (cheese,
Bacon, Jalapenos, Ranch)

$ 10.00

Tenders (5pc) w/Fries

Tenders (5pc)
Double Cheeseburger
w/Fries
Double Bacon Cheeseburger
w/Fries
Livers (10) w/Fries

$ 12.00

$10.00

$ 12.50

$ 11.75

$ 10.00

Pork Chop Sandwich w/cheese
w/Fries

$ 11.75

Shrimp (10) w/Fries $ 14.00

$ 10.00Shrimp (10)

Chef Salad: lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, cheese, croutons, choice of Ham-Turkey
Shrimp/ Chicken Salad: lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, cheese, croutons
Toss Salad: lettuce, Tomatoes, ONLY

Chef Salad (includes 2 Dressing)
Chicken Salad (includes 2 Dressing).   $10.00

$ 10.00 Chef Salad (includes 3Dressing)
ChickenSalad (includes 3Dressing)

Shrimp Salad (includes 3 Dressing)

$ 12.00
$ 12.00

$ 14.00
$ 9.00

Shrimp Salad (includes 2 Dressing)
Toss Salad (includes 2 Dressing) $ 7.00 Toss Salad (includes 3 Dressing)

 

SALADS

5045 SOUTEL DR.

Hours
Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00pm

Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00 am
Sunday 3pm - 10pm

Jacksonvi l le,  Fl  32208 |  904 862 5418 904 382 7207 |  @allusionsjax

WE ARE

Open
MAKE A

Reservation
+904-672 -7222

@allusionsjax

LISA Sampler - Wings (4) Shrimp (4)MozzSticks(4) Onion Rings or Fries $15.00

$ 12.00

$10.00

$14.99

$10.00

$8.00

$15.00

$13.00

$7.00

$12.00
$10.00

$12.00

$11.75

$11.00

$14.00

Salmon w/fries $ 15.00

Salmon / Wings $ 19.00

Salmon Bite $ 17.00



 

MENU
SIDES

 

Cake

French Fries

Potato Salad

Dirty Rice

Fill Peas Corn

Yellow Rice

Pork Chop Dinner (baked & Fried

Chicken Dinner (baked&Fried)

Oxtail Dinner

Oxtail & Rice ONLY

$ 4.99

$ 2.50

$ 4.99

$ 5.99 

Cabbage

Baked Beans

$ 16.00

$ 16.00

$ 24.99

$ 19.99

Onion Rings
Coleslaw
Fried Okra

Turkey Wing Turkey

Wing & Rice Ony
Meatloaf

Veggie Plate (3 sides)

Veggie Plate (4 sides)

Collard Greens Yams

Macaroni CheesePatato Salad

$ 4.99
$ 2.50
$ 4.99

$ 18.00

$ 15.00
$ 16.00

$ 13.00

$ 15.00

Pepsi - Diet Pepsi -Mountain Dew - Sirra Mist - Dr
Pepper - Crush Orange - Tropical Fruit Punch

Lemonade

Tea
Water

$ 3.00
$ 2.00

DESSERT

SIDES

DRINKS
 All PepsiProducts $ 3.00

ALLUSIONSRESTAURANT& LOUNGE
 

5045 SOUTEL DR.

Hours
Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00pm

Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00 am
Sunday 3pm - 10pm

Jacksonvi l le,  Fl  32208 |  904 862 5418 904 382 7207 |  @allusionsjax

WE ARE

Open
MAKE A

Reservation
+904-885-6263

@allusionsjax

SUNDAY SOUL FOOD MENU
Soul School Sunday Menu
 

Additional Sides 4.50

All Dinners include Rice & Cornbread



 

MENU
 

TOP SHELF $13 SPECIALTY DRINK 
Patron
Hennessey
Remy
1800
Casamigos
Ciroc
Crown Royal
Don Julio
D’Usse
1738
1942 Don Julio ($20)

Happy Hour 5PM - 9PM 
(certain days & times(8pm)

$5 Daiquiri    $5 Wells  
$2.50 Draft    $5 Wine

Long Island
 Henny Rita
Sex On TheBeach
Lemon Drop
Between The Sheets
Life Saver
Jolly Rancher

$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

HAPPY HOUR DRINK SPECAILS

FROZEN DAIQUIRI & MARGARITA’S

 

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Stawberry House Mango Pina Colada

ALLUSIONS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

5045 SOUTEL DR.

Hours
Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00pm

Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00am
Sunday 3pm - 10pm

Jacksonvi l le,  Fl  32208 |  904 862 5418 904 382 7207 |  @allusionsjax

WE ARE

Open
MAKE A

Reservation
+904-885-6263

@allusionsjax

Small ($7 Large $10


