

# ALLUSIONS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE



WE ARE  
*Open*

Hours

Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00pm  
Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00 am  
Sunday 3pm - 10pm

## MENU

MAKE A  
*Reservation*  
+904-885-6263  
@allusionsjax



### DINNERS

**All Dinners include French Fries, Potato Salad or Coleslaw & Toast**

Gizzard Dinner (10)	\$13.99	Pork Chop Dinner	\$15.00
Liver Dinner (10)	\$13.99	Tender Dinner 3pc	\$12.00
Wing Dinner (6pc)	\$12.99	Shrimp Dinner (10)	\$14.00
Oyster Dinner (10)	\$15.00	Fish Dinner (2 Whiting Fillets)	\$13.99
Fish/Shrimp Dinner (1 Fish - 8 Shrimp)	\$16.00	Fish/Scallop Dinner (1 Fish - 8 Shrimp)	\$ 16.00
Fish/Oyster Dinner (1 Fish - 8 Shrimp)	\$17.00		

### PLATTERS

**All Platters include French Fries, Potato Salad or Coleslaw & Toast**

Seafood Platter for 1 - (1) Fish (4) Shrimp (1) Crab Cake	\$ 20.00
Seafood Platter for 2 - (2) Fish (6) Shrimp (6) Oysters (2) Crab	\$ 35.00

### COMBOS

**All Combos Include: 2 meats w/ fries We Can  
Create Any Combo You Come Up With**

Burger(1) Shrimp (10) Combo	\$ 18.00	Burger(1) Wings (6pc).	\$15.00
Fish (2)/ Shrimp (10) Combo	\$ 20.00	Fish (2)/ Scallop (10) Combo.	\$20.00
Fish (2)/ Wings (6pc) Combo	\$ 19.00	Gizzers (10)/ Shrimp (10).	\$16.00
Liver (10)/ Shrimp (10) Combo	\$ 16.00	Gizzers (10)/ Wings (6)	\$15.00
Oysters(10)/ Shrimp (10) Combo	\$ 21.00	Liver (10)/ Wing(6) Combo	\$15.00
Oyster 10) Scallop (10) Combo	\$ 21.00	Oysters(10)/ Fish (2) Combo.	\$21.00
Liver (10)/ Shrimp (10) Combo	\$ 16.00	Oyster 10) Wings(6Pc) Combo	\$20.00
Pork Chop (1)/ Gizzers(10) Combo	\$ 14.00	Pork Chop (1)/ Oysters (10) Combo.	\$19.00
Pork Chop (1)/ Shrimp(10) Combo	\$ 18.00	Pork Chop (1)/ Wings(6) Combo	\$16.00
Shrimp (10) / Scallop (10) Combo	\$ 20.00	Shrimp (10)/ Wings(6) Combo	\$19.00

### SAUCES (additional sauces 50cents)

RANCH CAJAN RANCH SWEET TANGY HONEY BBQ HONEY MUSTARD  
 SWEET TANGY GARLIC PARM BUFFALO LEMON PEPPER (WET - DRY - HOT)  
 TERIYAKI MANGO HABANERO LISA SAUCE KICKIN BOURBON



WE ARE  
*Open*

Hours

Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00pm  
Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00 am  
Sunday 3pm - 10pm

## ALLUSIONS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

# MENU

MAKE A  
*Reservation*

+904-672-7222

@allusionsjax



Crab Cakes (2)	\$10.00	Mozzarella Sticks (6)	\$ 7.99
Bang'em Shrimp (10)	\$14.99	Chicken Tenders Sandwich	\$ 10.00
Wings (6pc) w/Fries	\$10.00	Loaded Fries (cheese, Bacon, Jalapenos, Ranch)	\$ 10.00
Wings (6pc) Only	\$8.00	Tenders (5pc) w/Fries	\$ 12.00
Wings (10pc) w/Fries	\$15.00	Tenders (5pc)	\$10.00
Wings (10pc) Only	\$13.00	Double Cheeseburger w/Fries	\$ 12.50
Tenders (3pc) w/Fries	\$7.00	Double Bacon Cheeseburger w/Fries	\$ 11.75
Tenders (3pc)	\$12.00	Livers (10) w/Fries	\$ 10.00
Double Hamburger w/Fries	\$10.00	Pork Chop Sandwich w/cheese w/Fries	\$ 11.75
Hamburger w/Fries	\$12.00	Shrimp (10) w/Fries	\$ 14.00
Bacon CheeseHamburger w/Fries	\$11.75	Shrimp (10)	\$ 10.00
Gizzards (10) w/Fries	\$ 11.75	Salmon w/fries	\$ 15.00
Pork Chop Sandwich w/Fries	\$11.00	Salmon / Wings	\$ 19.00
Fish Sandwich w/fries	\$14.00	Salmon Bite	\$ 17.00

LISA Sampler - Wings (4) Shrimp (4) MozzSticks(4) Onion Rings or Fries \$15.00

## SALADS

**Chef Salad:** lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, cheese, croutons, choice of Ham-Turkey

**Shrimp/ Chicken Salad:** lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber, cheese, croutons

**Toss Salad:** lettuce, Tomatoes, ONLY

Chef Salad (includes 2 Dressing)	\$ 10.00	Chef Salad (includes 3Dressing)	\$ 12.00
Chicken Salad (includes 2 Dressing).	\$10.00	ChickenSalad (includes 3Dressing)	\$ 12.00
Shrimp Salad (includes 2 Dressing)	\$ 12.00	Shrimp Salad (includes 3 Dressing)	\$ 14.00
Toss Salad (includes 2 Dressing)	\$ 7.00	Toss Salad (includes 3 Dressing)	\$ 9.00



# ALLUSIONSRESTAURANT & LOUNGE

WE ARE  
*Open*

Hours

Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00pm  
Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00 am  
Sunday 3pm - 10pm

## MENU

MAKE A  
*Reservation*

+904-885-6263  
@allusionsjax



### SIDES

French Fries	\$ 4.99	Onion Rings	\$ 4.99
Potato Salad	\$ 2.50	Coleslaw	\$ 2.50
Dirty Rice	\$ 4.99	Fried Okra	\$ 4.99

## SUNDAY SOUL FOOD MENU

### Soul School Sunday Menu

All Dinners include Rice & Cornbread

Pork Chop Dinner (baked & Fried)	\$ 16.00	Turkey Wing Turkey	\$ 18.00
Chicken Dinner (baked&Fried)	\$ 16.00	Wing & Rice Ony	\$ 15.00
Oxtail Dinner	\$ 24.99	Meatloaf	\$ 16.00
Oxtail & Rice ONLY	\$ 19.99	Veggie Plate (3 sides)	\$ 13.00
		Veggie Plate (4 sides)	\$ 15.00

### SIDES

Fill Peas	Corn	Cabbage	Collard Greens	Yams
Yellow Rice	Baked Beans	Patato Salad	Macaroni Cheese	

Additional Sides 4.50

### DRINKS

All PepsiProducts \$ 3.00

### DESSERT

Cake \$ 5.99

Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Mountain Dew - Sirra Mist - Dr  
Pepper - Crush Orange - Tropical Fruit Punch  
Lemonade

Tea \$ 3.00

Water \$ 2.00



WE ARE  
*Open*

Hours

Monday Weds Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00pm  
Friday Saturday 5:00 pm - 12:00am  
Sunday 3pm - 10pm

ALLUSIONS RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

# MENU

MAKE A  
*Reservation*

+904-885-6263  
@allusionsjax



## ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

### TOP SHELF \$13

Patron  
Hennessy  
Remy  
1800  
Casamigos  
Ciroc  
Crown Royal  
Don Julio  
D'Usse  
1738  
1942 Don Julio (\$20)



### SPECIALTY DRINK

Long Island \$15.00  
Henny Rita \$15.00  
Sex On The Beach \$12.00  
Lemon Drop \$12.00  
Between The Sheets \$12.00  
Life Saver \$12.00  
Jolly Rancher \$12.00



### FROZEN DAIQUIRI & MARGARITA'S

Small (\$7 Large \$10)

Stawberry

House

Mango

Pina Colada

### HAPPY HOUR DRINK SPECAILS

Happy Hour 5PM - 9PM  
(certain days & times(8pm))

\$5 Daiquiri \$5 Wells

\$2.50 Draft \$5 Wine